
2023 Legal Services Trust Fund Commission Meetings 

Legal Services Trust Fund Commission 

• Friday, March 24, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Friday, June 23, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, August 10, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, November 9, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, December 13, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Bank Grant Committee 

• Wednesday, February 22, from 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Executive Committee 

• Tuesday, March 7, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 pm 
• Tuesday, May 30, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 pm 
• Tuesday, July 18, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 pm 
• Tuesday, October 24, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 pm 
• Tuesday, November 28, 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 pm 

Eligibility and Budget Review Committee 

• Friday, March 10, 2023, 12 p.m. - 3 p.m. 
• Wednesday, April 26, 2023, 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
• Friday, June 16, 2023, 10:00 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
• Friday, July 14, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, August 10, 2023, 9:00 a.m. - 11 a.m. 
• Friday, November 3, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 3 p.m. 
• Thursday, November 9, 2023, 9:00 a.m. - 11 a.m. 

Homeless Prevention Funds Committee 

• Wednesday, March 1, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, July 26, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, August 31, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Friday, October 20, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Monday, December 4, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Partnership Grants Committee 

• Wednesday, January 11, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, April 6, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, May 17, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, June 15, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, July 19, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, November 2, 2023, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 



Rules Committee 

• Thursday, February 23, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
• Thursday, April 27, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, June 21, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, August 2, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, October 25, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 
 
 

 


